GRUNDFOS DATA BOOKLET
UP, UPS, UPSD
Circulator pumps
50/60 Hz
P
ro
d
u

n
UP, UPS, UPSD 1
Type key
Small and medium UP circulator pumps
Large UP circulator pumps
Performance ranges
Small and medium UP circulator pumps for heating systems, 50 Hz
Example UP S D 40 -50 F
Type range
S = electric speed control
Twin-head pump
Nominal diameter (DN) of suction and discharge ports [mm]
Maximum head [dm]
Pipe connection:
(no letter) = pipe thread
F = flange
Pump housing:
(no letter) = cast iron
N = stainless steel
A = pump housing with air separator, upward water flow
K = cold-water version
KU = cold-water version (foam-filled terminal box and stator)
Example UPS D 65 -60 (/2) F(-) 280
Type range
Twin-head pump
Nominal flange diameter [mm]
Max. head [dm]
Number of motor poles (stated if available both as 2- and 4-pole motor)
F - Pump with flanges
B - Pump with bronze housing (EuP, suitable for drinking water)
Port-to-port length [mm]
T
M
0
0
 9
6
0
2
 1
7
0
9
p
[kPa]
100
80
60
2
4
6
8
10
20
40
UPS
50 Hz
0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0 Q [l/s]2.0
H
[m]
10.0
8.0
0.2
0.4
0.6
0.8
1.0
2.0
4.0
6.0
0.3 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0 2.0 4.0 Q [m³/h]6.0 8.0
UPS 25-125
UPS 32-80 (F)(N)